

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (CRL.) NO(s). 104 OF 2008

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

S H I V A N I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S R . S U P D T . O F P O L I C E & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms Rani Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal , Adv

Mr Sivanandhan P, Adv.

Mr Gaurav Ba kshi, Adv.

Mr. N. Rajaraman , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the respondents except respondent

No.3.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.3.

List again on 7.7.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj