

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 104 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

SHIVANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SR.SUPDT.OF POLICE & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv  
Mr. N. Rajaraman ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete on respondent Nos. 1,2 and 5 to 8.

Last chance has already been granted for filing counter  
affidavit.

Petitioner to file spare copies for issuance of notice to  
respondent No.3 within a week and thereafter issue notice to  
respondent No.3.

List again on 11.8.2009.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj